

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2982-2985 OF 2005

THE COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EX., JHARKHAND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BOC (INDIA) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal. and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2986 of 2005

(With appln. for c/d in filing appeal and stay and office report)

Date: 05/01/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.E.Vahanwati,SGI.

Mr. Manish Tewari,Mr.Vivek Sood,Adv.

Mr. D.Kamat,adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K.Bagaria,Sr,adv.

Mr.S.Sukumaran,adv.

Mr.A.Deb Kumar,adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

Mr. Rohan Thawani,Adv.

Mr. Joseph Pookkatt,adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In CA Nos.2982-2985/2005

Two weeks' time granted for filing counter affidavit.

In CA 2986/05

Tag with CA Nos. 3159/04 and 7344-45/04.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER